(Twenty five millimetr-cs) mixed in a concrete nrixer of not

less than 0.2cum (Zero point two cubic metres) capacity and appropriate weigh batcher

using approved mix design, laid in approved fixed side lirrm work (steel channel, laying and
firing of 125 micron thick (Onc hundred twenty five n.ricron )polyhene film wedges, steel

piates including levelling the fbrnr work as per drawing- spreading the concrete with shovel,
rakes. compacted using needic" screed and plate vibrator and flnished in continuous
operation including provision of contraction and expansion, construction joints.

[...]

(Twenty five millimetres) nrixed in a concrete rlixer of not
less than 0.2cunr (Zero point two cubic metres) capacitl, and appropriate wcigh batcher
usin!r approved mix design, laid in approved fixed side forrn work (steel channel, layingand
fixine ol 125 micron thick (()ne hundred twenty five micron )polythene film wedges, steel
plates including levelling the lbrm work as per drawing. spreading the concrete with shovel,
rakes. compacted using needle. screed and plate vibrator and finished in continuous
operalion including provision of contraction and expansion.

[...]

28 Providing ridges or hips of width 60 cm (Sixty centinretres) overall width plain

C.S. sheet fixed with polymer coated J or L hooks, bolts and nuts 8 mm (eight

rnilirnetres) dia G.l. limpet and bitumen washers cornplete 0.63 nrm (Zero point
sixty three milirnetres) thick with zinc coating not less than 275 gm/m'?. (Two
hundred seventy five granrs obleque square metre) including carriage of materials
within all leads. lifts and other incidental Charges. 'lhe rate includes. royality
charges, octroi, GST. sale tax, malkana and all other taxes as imposed by the

Government.

23.90 Running